
ROUND 02 ALA 65 - Gara 2 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 40 CABASS D. - KTM 65 2T 13:28.564
Tempo Gara

1 2:03.228 17:09:18.991

2 1:54.728 17:11:13.719

3 1:54.671 17:13:08.390

4 1:56.077 17:15:04.467

5 1:53.292 17:16:57.759

6 1:52.788 17:18:50.547

7 1:53.780 17:20:44.327

 Po. 2 - # 127 GARZOTTO C. - Kawasaki 65 2T + 06.600
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.141 17:09:21.904

2 1:54.785 17:11:16.689

3 1:54.754 17:13:11.443

4 1:53.413 17:15:04.856

5 1:53.731 17:16:58.587

6 1:55.252 17:18:53.839

7 1:57.088 17:20:50.927

 Po. 3 - # 99 SPANGARO S. - KTM 65 2T + 17.270
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.370 17:09:20.133

2 1:54.662 17:11:14.795

3 1:55.820 17:13:10.615

4 1:56.093 17:15:06.708

5 1:55.463 17:17:02.171

6 1:57.976 17:19:00.147

7 2:01.450 17:21:01.597

 Po. 4 - # 234 SIRCA R. - KTM 65 2T + 44.204
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.650 17:09:24.413

2 2:05.906 17:11:30.319

3 1:58.490 17:13:28.809

4 2:00.999 17:15:29.808

5 1:59.116 17:17:28.924

6 2:00.172 17:19:29.096

7 1:59.435 17:21:28.531

 Po. 5 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 65 2T + 1:47.558
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.296 17:09:36.059

2 2:08.382 17:11:44.441

3 2:08.357 17:13:52.798

4 2:07.857 17:16:00.655

5 2:08.970 17:18:09.625

6 2:11.354 17:20:20.979

7 2:10.906 17:22:31.885

 Po. 6 - # 8 BERGAMASCO A. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.892 17:09:38.655

2 2:12.117 17:11:50.772

3 2:14.758 17:14:05.530

4 2:13.029 17:16:18.559

5 2:14.378 17:18:32.937

6 2:10.594 17:20:43.531

 Po. 7 - # 321 MESSNER L. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.388 17:09:35.151

2 2:10.657 17:11:45.808

3 2:25.151 17:14:10.959

4 2:11.163 17:16:22.122

5 2:15.207 17:18:37.329

6 2:10.715 17:20:48.044

 Po. 8 - # 87 GHIDINI C. - KTM 65 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.828 17:09:54.591

2 2:28.063 17:12:22.654

3 2:30.880 17:14:53.534

4 2:36.189 17:17:29.723

5 2:30.692 17:20:00.415

6 2:35.482 17:22:35.897

 Po. 9 - # 14 GALLINA R. - KTM 65 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:03.286 17:10:19.049

2 2:52.477 17:13:11.526

3 2:52.372 17:16:03.898

4 2:50.532 17:18:54.430

5 2:52.413 17:21:46.843

 Po. 10 - # 656 ROMOR M. - KTM 65 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:57.052 17:11:12.815

2 2:39.532 17:13:52.347

3 2:33.525 17:16:25.872

4 3:09.504 17:19:35.376

5 2:33.662 17:22:09.038

 Po. 11 - # 23 LORANDI R. - KTM 65 2T + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.465 17:10:04.228

Fastest lap: 1:52.788 
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